
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Nr. 
493 
468 
208 
918 

10 
67 

953 
442 
182 
228 
839 

Namn 
Wilmer Low‚n 
Alvin Karlsson 
Mio Broberg 
Milo Niklasson 
Sam Sigfridsson 
Valentin Georgii 
Harry Karelycke 
Alma Adrian 
Hilda Karlsson 
Maja Laakso 
Filip Ormeus 

Club 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Varbergs MK 
MC Alings†s 
BMK Uddevalla 
Getinge MK 
Tibro MK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Žlvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Varv 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 

Bästa Tid 
1:49.774 
1:50.559 
2:02.925 
2:05.621 
2:10.172 
2:13.693 
2:13.271 
2:13.942 
2:19.988 
2:26.336 
2:27.096 

Total Tid 
15:06.278 
15:22.541 
16:40.212 
17:11.671 
15:38.348 
15:57.194 
16:09.062 
16:17.028 
17:05.656 
15:11.973 
15:28.044 

Poäng 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

16.263 

Øfart km/h 

42,964 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:49.774 

Bästa hastighet 

44,338 

Bästa varv av 

493 - Wilmer Low‚n 

 

Skrivet: 2023-04-23 12:13:14 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Kinds MK 

VGC GHU 2023 
VGC GHU 2023-04-23 

Kval 1 85G 

Tävling (10:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  11:55:33 

Tuscabanan 1,352 Km 

2023-04-23 11:25 

 12:13:31


